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218 Dorina BOECZOEGO 

240 D1ldora ARIPOVA 

204 Laurie DENOMMEE 

237 Daniela BATRONA 

241 Ominakhon KHALILOVA 

206 Lucie TRNKOVA 

226 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA 

232 Naveen DARlES 

20 March 2022 

2022 FIG APP ARA TVS 
WORLD CUP CAIRO (EGY) 

WAG Finals 

Floor Exercise 

.. ,.11 
HUN 

UZB 

CAN 

UKR 

UZB 

CZE 

KAZ 

RSA 

4,600 

4.900 

5.000 

4.600 

4.500 

4,500 

4.700 

4.600 

ltil 1W ''' 7.933 0.000 12.733 

7.700 0.000 12.600 

7,566 0.000 12.566 

7.666 0.000 12.266 

7.433 0.000 11 .933 

7.166 0.000 11.666 

7,166 0.300 11.566 

7.000 0.200 11.400 
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